

Rok		2002	2003	2004	2005	2006	2007	2008	2009	2010	2011	2012	2013	2014	2015	2016
CELKEM	tržby za zboží i služby celkem	55 460	62 268	66 858	78 191	79 348	84 706	87 906	81 195	76 307	70 940	66 807	59 423	53 076	52 353	53 061
Mobilní operátoři																
	počet zákazníků [tis.]	8 495	9 509	10 384	11 220	11 944	12 662	13 122	13 402	13 486	13 354	13 695	13 814	14 322	14 331	14 150
	měsíční tržba na zákazníka ARPU 2-3 G	544	546	537	581	554	557	558	505	472	443	407	358	309	304	312
	kombinace ARPU								509	478	428	402	361	318	311	
	náklady z propojení a roamingu	-0.60	0.30	-1.68	8.24	-4.67	0.70	0.14	-9.56	-6.61	-6.11	-8.17	-11.82			
	nákl. na matr. energ. a nakup. služby	25 280	27 142	29 187	39 833	39 783	42 218	42 039	39 142	35 986	34 281	34 908	31 588	23 453	30 270	29 990
	osobní náklady	3 884	4 312	4 624	5 958	6 122	6 186	6 677	6 822	8 098	7 600	7 514	6 639	7 061	5 853	5 694
	počet zaměstnanců	6 264	6 313	6 473	6 768	6 957	7 027	7 264	7 576	7 979	8 055	7 551	6 879	7 035	5 670	6 381
	měs.nákl. na zaměst. [tis.Kč]	52	57	60	73	73	73	77	75	85	79	83	80	84	86	74
	odpisy	12 860	12 503	12 964	14 252	14 515	13 040	13 522	12 046	10 396	9 448	9 858	9 524	7 149	6 684	6 905
	EBITDA celkem	25 489	28 058	29 292	30 784	33 274	36 312	38 993	36 597	33 013	29 601	25 844	22 701	17 939	17 222	20 517
	provozní zisk - EBIT	12 629	15 555	16 328	16 532	18 759	23 272	25 471	24 551	22 617	20 153	15 986	13 177	10 790	10 538	11 021
	provozní CF z výkazu	21 598	26 048	24 995	25 146	32 571	35 251	36 450	34 156	28 696	30 446	23 537	19 324	23 357	21 014	19 995
	čistý zisk - EAT	7 166	10 036	11 549	13 187	12 110	18 180	20 032	38 027	18 882	21 209	14 890	12 774	10 388	9 250	12 746
	aktiva = celkový kapitál	78 687	73 471	62 605	82 198	85 808	99 161	96 863	76 486	76 975	83 768	75 322	74 281	78 916	59 954	62 871
	odepisovaný majetek (ZH)	81 208	79 451	74 172	81 666	81 106	88 873	99 174	65 709	66 766	67 769	61 521	61 879	65 990	39 297	37 476
	vlastní kapitál [mil.Kč]	60 535	61 096	61 231	80 819	85 445	90 992	90 316	70 645	68 748	77 415	68 362	70 020	72 562	56 170	56 509
	investice	12 353	9 583	8 813	10 216	11 269	8 670	7 035	7 961	7 615	5 819	6 537	9 037	12 581	7 289	7 549
	ROA [%]	16.05	21.17	26.08	20.11	21.86	23.47	26.30	32.10	29.38	24.06	21.22	17.74	13.67	17.58	17.53
	ROE [%]	11.84	16.43	18.86	16.32	14.17	19.98	22.18	53.83	27.46	27.40	21.78	18.24	14.32	16.47	22.56
	roční EBIT na zákazníka [tis.Kč]	1.5	1.6	1.6	1.5	1.6	1.8	1.9	1.8	1.7	1.5	1.2	1.0	0.8	0.7	0.8